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AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Results Combined Side Matches

Shootin Straight
Evil Roy

H. F. McCawley
Lefty Dude

Blue Ridge Ranger
Captain Sam Evans

No-One

Gold Duster
Snaggletooth
Hot Tamale
Goatneck Clem
Muleskinner Pat
Mica McGuire
Diamond Rustler
Star Packer
Bodie Camp
Grandpa Dillon
PowderWash Kid
R.C. Hammer
Deadeye Ron

J. B. Corn
English Lyn
Woody Canton
Montana Max
Two Dot

Long Hunter
Doc Neilson
Holy Rider
Dominguez Red
U. K. Dane
Aces N Eights
Wire Paladin
Prarie Daisy
Brushwacker
Alias Pending
Sebec Ranger
Double Dollar
Colorado Plowboy
River City Reb
Tijeras Pete

WINTER RANGE 2012

Long Range Rifle Pistol Caliber

Match Date
Hits Misses Shots
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2/23/2012
Time

15.97
20.19
30.06
31.62
13.83
14.86
16.01
16.95
18.85
19.53
20.97
21.14
21.29
22.06
28.07
28.25
29.28
30.25
32.46
34.90
38.16
44.40
48.70
13.60
14.81
19.10
20.07
20.98
22.55
22.69
26.48
26.66
27.14
27.21
27.56
27.60
30.17
31.26
32.24
33.83
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AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Results Combined Side Matches

River Banks
Waterloo

Cerveza Slim

Con Conagher
Lead Slinging Nick
Blazen Vaquero
Sanddab Sam
Southwest Trapper
Spokane
Territorial Ryder
Monty Rio

Scoular Kid
Coyote Cap

Rick O'Shea

K. Do

Hey Grandpa

Lou Graham
Tenna

Sonora Blaze

Skin Dawg

Cactus Curley
Solomon Star
Gardner Kid

Irish Snake

Tahoe Dave

Rev. Barry M. Deep
Doc Noper

Fells Point Kid
Hawkshaw Fred
Steel Horse

Pure Lilly

Texas Jack Morales

WINTER RANGE 2012

Hicks Mountain Honey

Gypsy Shooter
Equalizer Bill
Bent Barrel Betty
True Grit Gary
Missouri Plowboy
Lawless Lori Sue
Whiskey Bob
Iron Dog

Bohunk Kid

Match Date
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2/23/2012

9.58
11.87
13.79
17.47
19.25
21.76
24.29
26.20
27.08
27.87
32.35
41.72
10.14
14.15
18.08
20.74
21.84
22.02
30.37
30.85
32.15
35.58
37.39
44.27
63.20
103.82
16.77
19.86
21.98
22.06
23.22
34.97
37.84
38.97
53.35
15.59
22.29
29.55
30.11
31.59
31.68
33.66
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WINTER RANGE 2012
AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders

Results Combined Side Matches

Harley Ryder
Fred Sharps

Colt Colton
Alleluia Ruah
Cicatriz

Doc Kilmore

Ez Gz

Brakeman John
Deadwood Dakota
Mad Dog Too
Jack Pine Jerry
Excalibur

Six Packin' Jan
Three Gun Grizz
Dutch Van Dooler

Match Date
4 0
3 0
3 0
3 0
3 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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2/23/2012
36.63
26.51
26.86
28.88
30.79
33.64
26.37
84.45
22.15
30.38
61.05
19.44
26.60
34.00
62.28



